
2026 OFFERING SCHEDULE
AND GIVING RECORD

Oregon Conference
19800 Oatfield Road

Gladstone, OR  97027-2546
(503) 850-3500

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME ENDS @ 2:00 AM, Sunday, November 1

Oct 03

Oct 10

Oct 17

Oct 24

Oct 31

Nov 07

Nov 14

Nov 21

Nov 28

Dec 05

Dec 12

Dec 19

DATE
6:51

6:38

6:25

6:13

6:02

BEGINS

6:49

6:36

6:23

6:11

6:01

ENDS

4:52

4:44

4:37

4:31

4:28

4:27

4:28

Dec 264:32

4:51

4:42

4:36

4:31

4:28

4:27

4:29

4:32

SABBATH TITHE 
AMOUNT

OFFERING 
AMOUNT

OFFERING
DESIGNATION

Local Church Budget

Walla Walla University (NPUC)

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Alaska Conference (NPUC)

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Annual Sacrifice/Global Mission 
(GC)

Local Church Budget

Adventist Community Services  
(NAD)

FOURTH QUARTER 
TOTALS

FOURTH QUARTER 2026

1ST QUARTER TOTALS

2ND QUARTER TOTALS

3RD QUARTER TOTALS

4TH QUARTER TOTALS

2026 TOTALS

QUARTERLY 
SUMMARIES

TITHE 
AMOUNT

OFFERING 
AMOUNT

GIVING SUMMARY 2026

Note: Sunset times are for Portland. For others, add one minute for each thirteen 
miles west of Portland; subtract one minute for each thirteen miles east of Portland.
Find your local sunset times at www.SunriseSunset.com/USA/



DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME BEGINS @ 2:00 AM, Sunday, March 8

Jan 03

Jan 10

Jan 17

Jan 24

Feb 07

Feb 14

Feb 21

Feb 28

Mar 07

Mar 14

Mar 21

Mar 28

DATE
4:38

4:46

4:54

5:03

5:24

BEGINS

4:39

4:47

4:55

5:05

5:25

ENDS

5:34

5:44

5:54

6:03

7:13

7:22

7:31

5:35

5:45

5:55

6:05

7:14

7:23

7:33

SABBATH TITHE 
AMOUNT

OFFERING 
AMOUNT

OFFERING
DESIGNATION

Local Church Budget

Religious Liberty (NAD)

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Evangelism

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Adventist World Radio (GC)

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Adventist TV Ministries (NAD)

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

FIRST QUARTER 
TOTALS

FIRST QUARTER 2026

Jul 04

Jul 11

Jul 18

Jul 25

Aug 01

Aug 08

Aug 15

Aug 22

Aug 29

Sep 05

Sep 12

Sep 19

DATE
9:03

9:00

8:56

8:49

8:41

9:03

9:00

8:55

8:48

8:40

ENDS

8:32

8:21

8:10

7:58

7:45

7:31

7:18

Sep 267:04

8:30

8:20

8:08

7:56

7:43

7:29

7:16

7:02

TITHE 
AMOUNT

OFFERING 
AMOUNT

OFFERING
DESIGNATION

Local Church Budget

World Budget (GC)

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Evangelism

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Christian Record Services 
(NAD)

Local Church Budget

World Budget (GC)

THIRD QUARTER 
TOTALS

THIRD QUARTER 2026

Apr 04

Apr 11

Apr 18

Apr 25

May 02

May 09

May 16

May 23

DATE
7:40

7:49

7:59

8:08

8:16

BEGINS

7:42

7:51

8:00

8:09

8:18

ENDS

8:25

8:34

8:42

8:26

8:35

8:43

SABBATH TITHE 
AMOUNT

OFFERING 
AMOUNT

OFFERING
DESIGNATION

Local Church Budget

Hope Channel Int’l (GC)

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

Disaster & Famine Relief 
(GC & NAD)

TOTALS (A)

SECOND QUARTER 2026 – (A)

Jun 06

Jun 13

Jun 20
Jun 27

DATE

8:55

8:59

9:03

9:04

8:56

9:00

9:03

9:04

ENDS

TITHE 
AMOUNT

OFFERING 
AMOUNT

OFFERING
DESIGNATION

Local Church Budget

Women’s Ministries (NAD)

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conf. Youth Support

SECOND QUARTER 2026 – (B) continued

SECOND QUARTER
TOTALS (A+B

TOTALS (A)
TOTALS (A)

BEGINS

SABBATH

BEGINS

SABBATH

Jan 315:13 5:15 Local Church Budget

May 308:49 8:50 Local Church Budget


