### **FOURTH QUARTER 2026**

SABBATH			TITHE	OFFERING	OFFERING		
BEGINS	DATE	ENDS	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	DESIGNATION		
6:51	Oct 03	6:49			Local Church Budget		
6:38	Oct 10	6:36			Walla Walla University (NPUC)		
6:25	Oct 17	6:23			Local Church Budget		
6:13	Oct 24	6:11			Oregon Conf. Youth Support		
6:02	Oct 31	6:01			Alaska Conference (NPUC)		
DAY	DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME ENDS @ 2:00 AM, Sunday, November 1						
4:52	Nov 07	4:51			Local Church Budget		
4:44	Nov 14	4:42			Annual Sacrifice/Global Mission (GC)		
4:37	Nov 21	4:36			Local Church Budget		
4:31	Nov 28	4:31			Oregon Conf. Youth Support		
4:28	Dec 05	4:28			Local Church Budget		
4:27	Dec 12	4:27			Adventist Community Services (NAD)		
4:28	Dec 19	4:29			Local Church Budget		
4:32	Dec 26	4:32			Oregon Conf. Youth Support		
FOUR	FOURTH QUARTER TOTALS						

### **GIVING SUMMARY 2026**

QUARTERLY SUMMARIES	TITHE AMOUNT	OFFERING AMOUNT	
1ST QUARTER TOTALS			
2ND QUARTER TOTALS			
3RD QUARTER TOTALS			
4TH QUARTER TOTALS			
2026 TOTALS			

**Note:** Sunset times are for Portland. For others, add one minute for each thirteen miles west of Portland; subtract one minute for each thirteen miles east of Portland. Find your local sunset times at <a href="https://www.SunriseSunset.com/USA/">www.SunriseSunset.com/USA/</a>



2026 OFFERING SCHEDULE AND GIVING RECORD

Oregon Conference 19800 Oatfield Road Gladstone, OR 97027-2546 (503) 850-3500

## **FIRST QUARTER 2026**

SABBATH			TITHE	OFFERING	OFFERING		
BEGINS	DATE	ENDS	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	DESIGNATION		
4:38	Jan 03	4:39			Local Church Budget		
4:46	Jan 10	4:47			Religious Liberty (NAD)		
4:54	Jan 17	4:55			Local Church Budget		
5:03	Jan 24	5:05			Oregon Conf. Evangelism		
5:13	Jan 31	5:15			Local Church Budget		
5:24	Feb 07	5:25			Local Church Budget		
5:34	Feb 14	5:35			Adventist TV Ministries (NAD)		
5:44	Feb 21	5:45			Local Church Budget		
5:54	Feb 28	5:55			Oregon Conf. Youth Support		
6:03	Mar 07	6:05			Local Church Budget		
DAY	DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME BEGINS @ 2:00 AM, Sunday, March 8						
7:13	Mar 14	7:14			Adventist World Radio (GC)		
7:22	Mar 21	7:23			Local Church Budget		
7:31	Mar 28	7:33			Oregon Conf. Youth Support		
FIRS	FIRST QUARTER TOTALS						

## SECOND QUARTER 2026 - (A)

SABBATH			TITHE	OFFERING	OFFERING
BEGINS	DATE	ENDS	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	DESIGNATION
7:40	Apr 04	7:42			Local Church Budget
7:49	Apr 11	7:51			Hope Channel Int'l (GC)
7:59	Apr 18	8:00			Local Church Budget
8:08	Apr 25	8:09			Oregon Conf. Youth Support
8:16	May 02	8:18			Local Church Budget
8:25	May 09	8:26			Disaster & Famine Relief (GC & NAD)
8:34	May 16	8:35			Local Church Budget
8:42	May 23	8:43			Oregon Conf. Youth Support
8:49	May 30	8:50			Local Church Budget
TO	TOTALS (A)				

# SECOND QUARTER 2026 - (B) continued

SABBATH			TITHE	OFFERING	OFFERING
BEGINS	DATE	ENDS	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	DESIGNATION
8:55	Jun 06	8:56			Local Church Budget
8:59	Jun 13	9:00			Women's Ministries (NAD)
9:03	Jun 20	9:03			Local Church Budget
9:04	Jun 27	9:04			Oregon Conf. Youth Support
TOTALS (A)					
TOTALS (A)					
SECOND QUARTER					
TOTALS (A+B					

### **THIRD QUARTER 2026**

S	SABBATH			OFFERING	OFFERING
BEGINS	DATE	ENDS	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	DESIGNATION
9:03	Jul 04	9:03			Local Church Budget
9:00	Jul 11	9:00			World Budget (GC)
8:56	Jul 18	8:55			Local Church Budget
8:49	Jul 25	8:48			Oregon Conf. Evangelism
8:41	Aug 01	8:40			Local Church Budget
8:32	Aug 08	8:30			Christian Record Services (NAD)
8:21	Aug 15	8:20			Local Church Budget
8:10	Aug 22	8:08			Oregon Conf. Youth Support
7:58	Aug 29	7:56			Local Church Budget
7:45	Sep 05	7:43			Local Church Budget
7:31	Sep 12	7:29			World Budget (GC)
7:18	Sep 19	7:16			Local Church Budget
7:04	Sep 26	7:02			Oregon Conf. Youth Support
THIE	THIRD QUARTER TOTALS				